

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16100/2009

INDIAN AIRLINES LTD.(NOW NACIL) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUSHMA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 01/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kripa Shankar Prasad, Adv.
Mrs Sampa Sen Gupta Rai, Adv
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Service is complete as against respondent No.4.

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file the affidavit in proof of dasti service in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 3. Time as prayed for is granted to him.

List again on 17.3.2011.
(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

hj